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PESHAWAR HIGH COURT, BANNU BENCH

1_ _

IT Branch Peshawar High Court Video Link only available in Court # 1Page 1 of 1

PRE-ADMISSION NOTICE (RED CAUSES)

NOTICE CASES (RED CAUSES)

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

1.

2.

3.

4.

1.

W.P 921-B/2021()

W.P 304-B/2022()

W.P 719-B/2022
With CM 359/2022
[N] & 94/2023()

W.P 812-B/2022()

C.Misc 16-
B/2017()

Amreen Bibi etc

M.Niaz etc

Bibi Rafeya etc

Faran Ali Shah etc

Mohammad Maqbool

Court No: 1

W.P 450/2022

W.P 68/2023

Aisha Bibi etc

Mst Faiza Naimat etc

Shahidullah

Ayesha

Muhammad Munir

Faiza Naimat

Mohammad Waheed

Habibullah Khan

Asifullah Khan

Amanullah Jan Khattak

Arifullah Awan

Abid Anwar Khattak

Alamzeb Khan

Mirza Ali Khan Khattak

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i

i

Muhammad Niaz

Faran Ali Shah

V/s

V/s

Sardar Naeem

Hafiz M.Hanif

a) The cases on the red cause list shall be taken up before the regular and supplementary cause lists;

b) No adjournment on any ground will be granted except in real extreme exigency. In that eventuality the case will be adjourned by the

Court itself to the following day and in no case for not more than three days.

(24738)

(25660)

(26897)

(27187)

(12754)


