PESHAWAR HIGH COURT, BANNU BENCH

RED CAUSE LIST FOR MONDAY, 10 APRIL, 2023

a) The cases on the red cause list shall be taken up before the regular and supplementary cause lists;

b) No adjournment on any ground will be granted except in real extreme exigency. In that eventuality the case will be adjourned by the Court itself to the following day and in no case for not more than three days.

BEFORE:-

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN

Court No: 1

W.P 921-B/2021() (24738)	Shahidullah V/s	Habibullah Khan
	Amreen Bibi etc	Alamzeb Khan
W.P 304-B/2022() (25660)	Ayesha V/s	Asifullah Khan
,	M.Niaz etc	
W.P 450/2022	Muhammad Niaz	Sardar Naeem
	Aisha Bibi etc	
W.P 719-B/2022 With CM 359/2022	Muhammad Munir V/s	Amanullah Jan Khattak
[N] & 94/2023() (26897)	Bibi Rafeya etc	
W.P 812-B/2022() (27187)	Faiza Naimat V/s	Arifullah Awan
(=1.01)	Faran Ali Shah etc	
W.P 68/2023	Faran Ali Shah	Hafiz M.Hanif
VV.1 00/2020		

Abid Anwar Khattak

Mirza Ali Khan Khattak

C.Misc 16-

B/2017() (12754)

Mohammad Waheed

Mohammad Maqbool

V/s